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DESSERT

*Parties of ten or more, with a signed contract,
will have 22% service charge added to the check.
*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood,
shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness.
Please inform your server of any food allergies.
*Caution, olives may contain pits

*As a way to offset rising costs associated with the restaurant,
we  have added a 3.5% surcharge to all checks.

This is not to replace employee tip.
We do this in lieu of increased menu prices.
You may request to have this taken off your check, should you choose.
*Parties of six or more will have an 20% service charge added to the check.

BAKLAVA
rich phyllo layered pastry with crushed

pistachio & soaked in lemon-honey syrup,
served with vanilla ice cream

CHOCOLATE CAKE
white almond flour, greek yogurt & espresso 

coffee glazed with rich milk chocolate and toasted 
hazelnuts

11

11

RASPBERRY CHEESECAKE
moist cake dough layerd with whipped

cream cheese and raspberry jelly
marmalade, topped with a decadent

chocolate glaze

BERRIES & CREAM
fresh mixed berries with whipped cream

11

10

6

6
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CAFFEE & MIGHTY LEAF TEA

TURKISH COFFEE
unsweetened / semi sweet / sweet

CAPPUCCINO

MIGHTY LEAF TEAS
ask your server

16

29

12

12

DESSERT DRINKS & DIGESTIVES

AMBAR ESPRESSO MARTINI
vodka / galliano ristretto  / china china  / hazelnut orgeat

ZARIC HONEY RAKIA
Serbia

“LEONARDO PASSITO” RIBOLLA
Marjan Simcic, Slovenia

ZARIC CHERRY LIQUEUR
Serbia


